- 1 -
EKF Elektronik GmbH  •  Philipp-Reis-Str. 4  •  59065 HAMM  •  Germany
Tel. +49 (0)2381/6890-0  •  Fax. +49 (0)2381/6890-90  •  E-Mail info@ekf.de  •  Internet www.ekf.com
Product Information
 3U CompactPCI® IPC
CRB-BLUELINE Small Systems
Document No. 3661  •  Edition 2006-03
Rugged, expandable, economic - the new

EKF Elektronik GmbH  •  Philipp-Reis-Str. 4  •  59065 HAMM  •  Germany
Tel. +49 (0)2381/6890-0  •  Fax. +49 (0)2381/6890-90  •  E-Mail info@ekf.de  •  Internet www.ekf.com
Ordering Informationen
Alias Order-No. Short Description
BLUE LINE CRB-1-BLUELINE Rack 3U/30HP ~ 172mm (width) x 132mm (height) x 208mm
(depth), with CompactPCI backplane, with removable power supply
70W 120/230VAC
BLUE LINE CRB-2-BLUELINE similar to CRB-1-BLUELINE, with removable PSU 70W 24VDC
BLUE LINE CRB-3-BLUELINE similar to CRB-1-BLUELINE, with removable PSU 70W 12VDC
BLUE LINE CRB-4-BLUELINE Rack 3U/30HP ~ 172mm (width) x 166mm (height) x 208mm
(depth), with top mount fan unit, with CompactPCI backplane, with
removable power supply 70W 120/230VAC
BLUE LINE CRB-5-BLUELINE similar to CRB-4-BLUELINE, with removable PSU 70W 24VDC
BLUE LINE CRB-6-BLUELINE similar to CRB-4-BLUELINE, with removable PSU 70W 12VDC
BLUE LINE CRB-7-BLUELINE Kit wall mount brackets
BLUE LINE CRB-8-BLUELINE Kit bottom mount brackets
TANGO CC2-1-TANGO CPU Board 4HP with ULV Celeron® 400MHz processor
CAJUN CC3-1-CAJUN CPU Board 4HP with ULV Celeron® 400MHz processor
ACID CC6-3-ACID Option I/O mezzanine module (companion board) 4HP, suitable for
CC2-TANGO and CC3-CAJUN
CC6-8-HDK Option hard disk 2.5-inch (assembled on CC6-ACID)
SAMBA CC9-1-SAMBA CPU Board 4HP with ULV Celeron® M 600MHz processor
SAMBA CC9-2-SAMBA CPU Board 4HP with ULV Celeron® M 373 1GHz processor
SAMBA CC9-3-SAMBA CPU Board 4HP with LV Pentium® M 738 1.4GHz processor
SAMBA CC9-5-SAMBA CPU Board 4HP with Pentium® M 745 1.8GHz processor
CALYPSO CCD-6-CALYPSO CPU Board 4HP with Pentium® M 760 2.0GHz processor
LAMBADA CCA-1-LAMBADA Option I/O mezzanine module (companion board) 4HP, suitable for
CC9-SAMBA and CCD-CALYPSO
CCA-8-HD Option hard disk 2.5-inch (assembled on CCA-LAMBADA)